Jodo Maman BéDé

Food and Drink Specification

[tem Number

D63002 Country of Origin UK

Product Name

Original Gower Cottage Brownies

Brand Contact Address

The Brownie Barns, Knelston, Gower, Swansea. SA3 1AD

Net Weight

12 Brownies (5509)

Storage Instructions

Ambient — best stored in airtight container Suitable for freezing up to 6
months

Ingredients

sugar, eggs, butter (milk), chocolate (11%) (cocoa mass, sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder,
emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), flour (wheat)

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)
Energy 1783kj/426kcals
Fat () 22.7g
Of which saturates (g) 13.8g
Carbohydrates (g) 49.9¢g
of which sugars (g) 43.0g
Fibre (g) 2.1g
Protein (g) 4.5g
Salt (g) 0.4g
Suitable for This product contains...
Vegetarians Wheat Allergies X | Alcohol
Vegans Egg Allergies X | Artificial Flavours
Freezing Dairy Allergies X | Artificial Colours
X

Gluten Allergies

Soya Allergies

Nut Allergies

NIX (TS XS

Packaging Information

Safety Information

Yes — external DPD bag can be recycled, GCB
Cardboard Packaging can be recycled

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as
described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




